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1 NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMAHBIdN %4y —
71 Santa Fe, New Mexico Qﬁ% QQQ&\ Cmm
WELL RECORD
‘q
. Mail to Oil Conservafion Commission, Santa Fe, New Mexico, or its proper agent
A not more than twenty days aiter completion of well. Foliow instructions in the
"Rules and- Re ulations of the Commission. Indicate questionable data by followin
it with (?). BMIT. IN TRIPLICATE FORM C-110 W 11.1. NOT BE APPROVED UNTI
ARICA OH \ FORM C-105 IS PROPERLY FILLED OUT.
D Y ACNIES
LOCATE WELL CORLR PLY ’

€+ R+ Wofford - : 1020-West-Fieacho 545 Las—Cruees,—New Mex
Ve i Compully or Operator S ress ¢
. Yofford  wen No.

1 NRSWESEor Sec 7 T 148
Lase "
2 xowpow.  Wildemt—Fied _ Sierra

Well is4 290 _feet south of the North line andm_feet west of the East line of __ggetion 9.
If State land the 0il and gas lease i« No.__E._}rgag____Absignment No

If patented land the owner is

RR.

County.

Address

If Government land the permittee is—— Address

The Lessee is———0lyde R.—WofLord Addres.a 8- CPruoe N, New-linxigo
Drilling vommouwd._mwu__, Drilling was completed___..ml____l9l.9‘9
Name of drilling umtra(tor.mur__m___— Address_mjmmm

Klevation above sea level at top of casmg_‘m__..__feet

The information given is to be kept confidential until 19
OI1; BANDS OR ZONES

No. 1, from_m to. No. 4, from to.

No. 2. from to. No. 5, from to

No. 3, from to No. 6, from to

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

Include datu on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.

No. 1, from_S4ruek water at 98 feet and drilled a wed hole from that.
No. 2, from to. feet.
No. 3, from to. feet.
No. 4, from to feet.
CASING RECORD

_7\'1‘714‘ | 1?1’?’%}%: I‘J{”}Qi?{ MAKE | AMOUNT KsIIb{IgEOF C”’}“"l‘:‘(){!}ILLED PERFORATED PURPOSE

S1ZE a0 HLINC 2 F > rom o

8_Bl/8 10 417 mm "mff

L L .
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
&{{/(;1{” zl\/\’nf:{ WHIHKE SET g(n,‘ éél(\i%;[' METHOD USED MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED
None Mud from slusnpit '

PLUGS AND ADAPTERS

Heaving plug—Material Length Depth Set
Adapters—NMaterial Size.
RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT

BEXPLOSIVE OR
CHEMICAL USED

DEPTH SHOT

RVAY SHELL USKED QUANTITY DATY OR TREATED DEPTH CLEANED OUT

Results of shooting or chemical treatment

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

It drifl-stem or other gpecial tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

TOOLS USED

Rotary tools were used from feet to feet, and from feet to feot
Cable tools wera used from feet to feet, and from feet to feet
PRODUCTION

Put to producing None 19

The production of the first 24 hours was barrels of fluid of which % was oll; “hy

emulsion; % water; and___ 9, sediment. Gravity, Be

If gas well, cu, ft. per 24 hours Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas

Rock pressure, 1bs. per sq. in
EMPLOYEES

falter Johnson Driller * Driller

Driller , Driller

L3
FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all

work done on 't so far 2¢ can be determined from available records.

day of

/a—



FORMATION RECORD
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o

3968
308
406
408
490
- 504
. 517
524

213
235

268
338
344
368
396
398

406

490
517
535

S

THICKNESS
{N FEET

Top soil

Dark gray shale
Yellow shale
Dark gray shale
Yellow shale
Dark gray shale
Gray shale

Dark gray shale
Light gray shale
Dark gray shale
Light gray sand
Gray shale with some sand
Light gray sand
Dark gray shkale
Gray sandy shale
Dark gray shale
Light gray sand
Gray shale

Gray sand

Light gray shale
Gray sand with some shale
Coal

Gray sand

Dark shale

Gray shale =
Light gray sand
Gray sandy shale
Gray sand

Gray ;agdy shale




